
Located in Coppes Commons
401 E. Market St. Nappanee, IN

For Pick-up, call 574.354.8899

Mon- Wed: 10am-7pm
Thurs-SAT: 10am-8pm

Sun: closed

TacosTacos
Served with flour or corn tortillas. Served Mexican Style: cilantro, onions, lime + salsa.

Three Tacos per order – $11.99
Served with flour or corn tortillas. Served Mexican Style: cilantro, onions, lime + salsa.

Three Tacos per order – $11.99
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Deysi’s Specials

NachosNachos

TIERRA CALIENTE
Chorizo, shrimp, and cecina cooked with onions and jalapenos. 
Side of rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, tortillas

EL RANCHERO
A layer of steak, cactus, cooked queso fresco, and topped with shrimp, sautéed onions, jalapenos 
Side of rice, beans, tortillas

EL FOGON
Carne Asada, chicken breast, and shrimp. Topped with sautéed onions, mushrooms, 
bell peppers, jalapeno. Served with rice, beans, tortillas.

EL GALLO
Chicken breast and shrimp. Topped with pineapple and cheese dip. 
Served with side of rice, beans, tortillas.

OAXACO SPECIAL
Steak, shrimp, chorizo, chicken, carnitas, bacon. Served with cooked jalapenos, peppers, onions. 
Served with rice, beans, tortillas.

TIERRA CALIENTE
Chorizo, shrimp, and cecina cooked with onions and jalapenos. 
Side of rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, tortillas

EL RANCHERO
A layer of steak, cactus, cooked queso fresco, and topped with shrimp, sautéed onions, jalapenos 
Side of rice, beans, tortillas

EL FOGON
Carne Asada, chicken breast, and shrimp. Topped with sautéed onions, mushrooms, 
bell peppers, jalapeno. Served with rice, beans, tortillas.

EL GALLO
Chicken breast and shrimp. Topped with pineapple and cheese dip. 
Served with side of rice, beans, tortillas.

OAXACO SPECIAL
Steak, shrimp, chorizo, chicken, carnitas, bacon. Served with cooked jalapenos, peppers, onions. 
Served with rice, beans, tortillas.

NACHOS FAJITA STYLE
Chips topped with chicken or steak, sautéed onions, green peppers, cheese dip, tomatoes

CAMPECHANOS
Chips covered with steak, chorizo, cheese dip, beans, lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes, 
sour cream, cheese

NACHOS SUPREMOS
Chips covered with ground beef, beans, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream

NACHOS TEXANOS
Chips covered with steak, chicken, shrimp, sautéed onion, tomatoes, bell peppers, mushroom, 
sour cream

NACHOS CARNITAS
Chips covered with carnitas (pork tips), lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes, guacamole, 
mozzarella cheese

NACHOS FAJITA STYLE
Chips topped with chicken or steak, sautéed onions, green peppers, cheese dip, tomatoes

CAMPECHANOS
Chips covered with steak, chorizo, cheese dip, beans, lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes, 
sour cream, cheese

NACHOS SUPREMOS
Chips covered with ground beef, beans, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream

NACHOS TEXANOS
Chips covered with steak, chicken, shrimp, sautéed onion, tomatoes, bell peppers, mushroom, 
sour cream

NACHOS CARNITAS
Chips covered with carnitas (pork tips), lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes, guacamole, 
mozzarella cheese
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16.99

16.99
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16.99

16.25

19.99

12.99

10.99
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AppetizersAppetizers

CHORI DIP
Chorizo with sautéed onions, green peppers, tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip

BEAN DIP
Cheese dip with refried beans. Served with chips

QUESADILLA DE TINGA
Three deep fried homemade tortillas filled with shredded chicken, chipotle sauce. 
Topped with lettuce, cheese, sour cream

SHRIMP EMPANADAS
A deep-fried homemade corn tortilla, filled with shrimp and cheese
Served with salsa or pico de gallo

CHEESY FRIES
Fries topped with nacho cheese sauce, bacon, mozzarella cheese

CHORI DIP
Chorizo with sautéed onions, green peppers, tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip

BEAN DIP
Cheese dip with refried beans. Served with chips

QUESADILLA DE TINGA
Three deep fried homemade tortillas filled with shredded chicken, chipotle sauce. 
Topped with lettuce, cheese, sour cream

SHRIMP EMPANADAS
A deep-fried homemade corn tortilla, filled with shrimp and cheese
Served with salsa or pico de gallo

CHEESY FRIES
Fries topped with nacho cheese sauce, bacon, mozzarella cheese

5.99

6.99

11.99

4.00

7.99

5.99

6.99

11.99

4.00

7.99
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CHICKEN OR STEAK SALAD
Crispy chicken, breaded chicken or steak, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, cheese

SHRIMP SALAD
Shrimp, lettuce, onions, avocados, cheese, lime

TACO SALAD
Base of rice and your choice of steak, chicken, or ground beef
Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, guacamole

TACO SALAD FAJITA STYLE
Taco bowl with choice of chicken or steak. Served with rice, sautéed onion, tomatoes, bell peppers

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chopped romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing

SAMI’S SALAD
Grilled chicken mixed with romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, purple onion

ENSALADA FELIZ
Lettuce topped with grilled chicken, pico de gallo, avocado, tomatoes, purple onion

UTI’S SALAD
Spring mixed lettuce, grilled or breaded chicken, corn, black beans, cherry tomatoes, southwest 
dressing, lime

Seafood

Salads & Taco Salads

CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE
Shrimp with rice, beans, tortillas

CAMARONES A LA COSTA
Shrimp served with mushrooms, onions 
Served with rice, pico de gallo, tortillas

COCTEL DE CAMARONES
Shrimp cocktail comes with tomatoes, onions, jalapeno peppers, avocado, crackers

CAMARONES BRAVOS
Shrimp with onions, mushrooms, and jalapenos. Served with a side of rice, and salad includes 
lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, and tomatoes

TILAPIA FILLET RANCHERA
Tilapia cooked with sautéed onions, tomatoes, and bell peppers. Topped with ranchero sauce
and served with lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, rice, tortillas

SHRIMP & TILAPIA
Grilled shrimp and grilled Tilapia fillet served with rice, steamed vegetables, tortillas

FILETE DON LUCIO
Grilled fish filled with rice and steamed vegetables. Side of salsa, lime, tortillas
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13.99
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13.99

15.99

13.99

9.99

10.99

9.99

14.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

10.99

Fajitas

FAJITA MIX
Steak, chicken

FAJITAS (CHICKEN, STEAK, OR SHRIMP)
Chicken, steak, or shrimp

FAJITA TROPICAL
Shrimp with pineapple 

CHEESY FAJITA
Steak, chicken, bacon, cheese dip

TRIO FAJITAS
Steak, chicken, and shrimp

MI REYNA FAJITA SPECIAL
Chicken, chorizo, shrimp, jalapenos 

16.25

15.99

18.00

16.99

17.99

17.50

All fajitas are served with rice, beans, lettuce, sautéed tomatoes, sautéed onions,
peppers, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, tortillas (flour or corn)



Real Authentic Mexican Meals

HUARACHES
choose from chorizo, asada, or chicken
Topped with cheese, lettuce, sour cream

SOPES 
Choose from: Steak, chorizo, or chicken
Topped with fresh cheese, lettuce, sour cream, salsa

MACHETES 
Choose from: Steak, chicken, or rajas (slices of chiles, tomatoes, onions)
Served with cheese, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, red salsa

BIRRIA DE RES
Beef stew with rice, cilantro, onions, salsa, tortillas

FLAUTAS DE POLLO
Mexican chicken taquitos served with rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, cheese 

MOJARRA FRITA
Deep fried seasoned fish served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, onions, tortillas

STEAK A LA MEXICANA
Steak served with rice, refried beans, onions, tomatoes, jalapeno peppers

CARNITAS (PORK TIPS)
Served with rice, beans, guacamole salad, tortillas

CHILES RELLENOS
One roasted poblano pepper stuffed with cheese, covered in sauce, served with rice, beans, tortillas

CARNE ASADA
Steak served with beans, rice, roasted onions, jalapenos, guacamole

CHIMICHANGAS CUATAS 
Twin chimichangas, one filled with chicken and other filled with ground beef 
Served with rice, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo

ARROZ CON ASADA 
Steak topped with cheese dip. Side of rice, tortillas

TAQUITOS DORADOS AHOGADOS 
Three deep fried taquitos filled with potatoes and cheese. Served with caldo de pollo (chicken broth) 
Topped with cabbage, purple onion, cilantro

MOLCAJETE
Choose from chicken, steak, agus, or mixed chicken + steak

CHILAQUILES
Fried corn tortillas with steak and green salsa. Topped with cilantro, onions, sour cream, cheese

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO
Scrambled eggs with chorizo. Served with rice, beans, tortillas

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Three over-easy eggs topped with ranchero sauce. Served with rice, beans, tortillas

5.25

4.00

13.99

13.99

12.00

17.50

12.00

11.15

9.99

15.50

13.99

13.99

9.99

11.99

9.99

9.99

Served All Week – Lunch + Dinner 10am-7pm

ea

ea

GORDITA #1
Pork rind in green salsa gorditas filled with rice

GORDITA #2
Gorditas de rajas (sliced japapenos with cheese) filled with rice

GORDITA #3
Steak gorditas filled with rice, lettuce, sour cream, cheese

Gorditas
$4.75 EACH

Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS ROJAS OR VERDES
Three cheese enchiladas with red or green salsa, lettuce, sour cream, cheese. Side of rice

ENCHILADAS DIVORCIADAS
Three green and two red shreeded chicken enchiladas with lettuce, sour cream, cheese

GROUND BEEF ENCHILADAS
Three ground beef enchiladas, red or green salsa. Topped with lettuce, cheese, sour cream 
Side of rice

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
Three shredded chicken enchiladas, red or chicken salsa, lettuce, sour cream, cheese. Side of rice

SHRIMP ENCHILADAS
Three red enchiladas filled with shrimp, sautéed onions, tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip 
Side of rice

9.99

12.99

11.99

12.99

12.99

AGUS        CHICKEN     STEAK     MIXED
16.9918.35 16.99 17.99

Tortas & Sandwiches

DEYSI’S TORTA 
Choose from: Steak, breaded chicken, grilled chicken
Served with beans, mozzarella cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato, avocado, house specialty salsa

TORTA CUBANA
Steak, chorizo, ham, hot dog, shredded pork
Served with beans, mozzarella cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato, avocado

PAMBAZO
Bread covered with red sauce, chorizo, potatoes, sour cream, lettuce, cheese

HAWAIIAN SANDWICH
Steak sandwich with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, pineapple with a side of fries

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST HAWIIAN SANDWICH
Sandwich with chicken breast, topped with cooked pinapple, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, 
mayonnaise. Served with french fries

Quesadillas

QUESADILLA TEXANA
Steak, chicken, and shrimp with cheese, lettuce, quacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo

QUESADILLA, CHICKEN OR STEAK
Chicken or steak with cheese, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream

QUESABIRRIAS
Three corn tortillas filled with birria (shredded beef), cheese.
Served with consome (beef broth), lime, salsa

QUESADILLA MEXICANA
Cheese quesadilla filled with either steak or grilled chicken
Side of lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, sour cream, rice

HEIDI’S QUESADILLA 
A flour tortilla filled with cheese, mushrooms, tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, with a side of rice

QUESADILLA OAXAQUENA 
Steak, chicken, and shrimp quesadilla. Filled with sautéed onions, green peppers, tomatoes.
Side of rice, lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes, and sour cream.

QUESADILLA FAJITA STYLE 
Choose from chicken or steak. Filled with sautéed onions, tomatoes, peppers. 
Side of lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and guacamole.

QUESADILLA GRANDE 
Filled with grilled chicken, mozzarella cheese, mild cheddar cheese, homemade sauce.
Side of lettuce and tomatoes.

16.00

12.99

13.99

14.99

11.99

16.00

14.99

12.00

13.99

15.00

10.49

12.99

12.99

Burritos

BURRITO TEXANO
Steak, chicken, shrimp with rice, tomatoes, lettuce, sour cream, cheese

BURRITO MEXICANA
Steak, rice, beans, cilantro, onions, guacamole

STEAK OR CHICKEN BURRITO
Steak or chicken, rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese

VEGETARIAN BURRITO
Rice, beans, zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese

WET BURRITO
Steak, chicken, or ground beef. Served with cheese dip, rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, 
sour cream, cheese

BURRITO CHIPOTLE
Filled with grilled chicken or steak. Topped with chipotle sauce, lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes
Side of rice

BURRITO MOJADO
Filled with grilled chicken or steak. Sautéed onions, tomatoes, green peppers, and rice
Topped with red sauce and cheese chip

EL BURRO
A flour tortilla filled with your choice of chicken or steak. Filled with rice and beans 
Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, tomatoes, mozarella cheese, and sour cream

16.00

12.99

13.99

11.99

14.50

9.99

13.50

14.50

Drink Menu

COKE PRODUCTS
COCA-COLA MEXICANO
JARRITOS SODAS

JAMAICA Hibiscus Tea

HORCHATA Creamy Cinnamon

Sides

RICE
BEANS
GUACAMOLE
CHEESE DIP
SALSA PICOSA
CHIPS

SALSA
SOUR CREAM
FRENCH FRIES
MEXICAN BLISTERED 
JALEPEÑOS + ONIONS
TORTILLAS

Dessert Menu

CHURROS
SOPAPILLA
EMPANADAS

FRIED ICE CREAM
FLAN

2.25

2.25

4.25

4.25

4.00

2.00

Free Refills on Fountain Drinks. No refills on all other beverages.

7.99

3.99

3.00

6.25

4.50

2.00

1.00

4.99

3.80

1.50

Chicken Platters

POLLO LOCO
Chicken breast topped with pico de gallo and cheese. Served with rice, beans, tortillas

CHICKEN BRINY 
Chicken breast topped with chorizo and cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, tortillas

CHICKEN CORY
Grilled chicken with sautéed onions, tomatoes, bell peppers. Topped with cheese dip, rice, tortillas

POLLO HAWAINO 
Chicken breast cooked with bacon and pineapple, covered in cheese
Served with a side of rice, beans, and tortillas

ARROZ CON POLLO
Grilled chicken served with rice and cheese dip

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

9.99

*At your request, we will serve meat, fish, poultry, eggs or shellfish that is raw or 
undercooked; However, these items provide a significantly increased risk of food borne 
illness especially to young children, the elderly, and those with weakened Immune Systems. 

Kid’s Menu

TACO COMBO 
With rice & beans

HOT DOG & FRIES
CHEESE QUESADILLA
With a side of fries

CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES
MAC & CHEESE 
With a side of fries

GRILLED CHEESE 
With a side of fries

6.50

5.99

5.99

6.50

6.50

5.99

10 Years + Under. Comes with a drink.

2.49

2.99

2.99

2.99

2.99

For Catering & Store Information, please contact Deysistacos1@gmail.com


