APPETIZERS 5.99 CHORI DIP Chorizo with sautéed onions, green peppers, tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip BEAN DIP 6.99 Cheese dip with refried beans. Served with chips QUESADILLA DE TINGA 11.99 Three deep fried homemade tortillas filled with shredded chicken, chipotle sauce. Topped with lettuce, cheese, sour cream 4.00 EA SHRIMP EMPANADAS A deep-fried homemade corn tortilla, filled with shrimp and cheese Served with salsa or pico de gallo 7.99 CHEESY FRIES Fries topped with nacho cheese sauce, bacon, mozzarella cheese

TACOS

Three Tacos per order - \$11.99

STEAK **COW TONGUE** SHREDDED BEEF CHICKEN CHORIZO

NACHOS CARNITAS

mozzarella cheese

Chips covered with carnitas (pork tips), lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes, guacamole,

SHRIMP

CARNITAS

CHAMPECHANO

TACOS AL PASTOR VEGETARIAN CECINA GROUND BEEF

11.99

	TENT.
DEYSI'S SPECIALS	
TIERRA CALIENTE Chorizo, shrimp, and cecina cooked with onions and jalapenos.	17.99
Side of rice, beans, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo, tortillas EL RANCHERO A layer of steak, cactus, cooked queso fresco, and topped with shrimp, sautéed onions, jalapenos Side of rice, beans, tortillas	16.99
EL FOGON Carne Asada, chicken breast, and shrimp. Topped with sautéed onions, mushrooms, bell peppers, jalapeno. Served with rice, beans, tortillas.	16.99
EL GALLO Chicken breast and shrimp. Topped with pineapple and cheese dip. Served with side of rice, beans, tortillas.	16.25
OAXACO SPECIAL Steak, shrimp, chorizo, chicken, carnitas, bacon. Served with cooked jalapenos, peppers, onions. Served with rice, beans, tortillas.	19.99
NACHOS	
NACHOS FAJITA STYLE Chips topped with chicken or steak, sautéed onions, green peppers, cheese dip, tomatoes	12.99
CAMPECHANOS Chips covered with steak, chorizo, cheese dip, beans, lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese	10.99
NACHOS SUPREMOS Chips covered with ground beef, beans, mozzarella cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream	9.99
NACHOS TEXANOS Chips covered with steak, chicken, shrimp, sautéed onion, tomatoes, bell peppers, mushroom, sour cream	13.99

SALADS & TACO SALADS					
CHICKEN OR STEAK SALAD	9.99				
Crispy chicken, breaded chicken or steak, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, cheese SHRIMP SALAD Shrimp, lettuce, onions, avocados, cheese, lime	10.99				
TACO SALAD Base of rice and your choice of steak, chicken, or ground beef	9.99				
Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, guacamole TACO SALAD FAJITA STYLE Taco bowl with choice of chicken or steak. Served with rice, sautéed onion, tomatoes, bell peppers					
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Chopped romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese, Caesar dressing	10.99				
SAMI'S SALAD Grilled chicken mixed with romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, purple onion	9.99				
ENSALADA FELIZ	9.99				
Lettuce topped with grilled chicken, pico de gallo, avocado, tomatoes, purple onion UTI'S SALAD	10.99				
Spring mixed lettuce, grilled or breaded chicken, corn, black beans, cherry tomatoes, southwest dressing, lime					
SEAFOOD					
CAMARONES AL CHIPOTLE Shrimp with rice, beans, tortillas	14.99				
CAMARONES A LA COSTA	14.99				
Shrimp served with mushrooms, onions Served with rice, pico de gallo, tortillas	13.99				
COCTEL DE CAMARONES Shrimp cocktail comes with tomatoes, onions, jalapeno peppers, avocado, crackers					
CAMARONES BRAVOS Shrimp with onions, mushrooms, and jalapenos. Served with a side of rice, and salad includes lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, and tomatoes	15.75				
TILAPIA FILLET RANCHERA Tilapia cooked with sautéed onions, tomatoes, and bell peppers. Topped with ranchero sauce	13.99				
and served with lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, rice, tortillas SHRIMP & TILAPIA Grilled shrimp and grilled Tilapia fillet served with rice, steamed vegetables, tortillas	15.99				
FILETE DON LUCIO Grilled fish filled with rice and steamed vegetables. Side of salsa, lime, tortillas	13.99				
FAJITAS					
All fajitas are served with rice, beans, lettuce, sautéed tomatoes, sautéed onions, peppers, sour cream, guacamole, pico de gallo, tortillas (flour or corn)					
FAJITA MIX Steak, chicken	16.25				
FAJITAS (CHICKEN, STEAK, OR SHRIMP) Chicken, steak, or shrimp	15.99				
FAJITA TROPICAL	18.00				
Shrimp with pineapple CHEESY FAJITA	16.99				
Steak, chicken, bacon, cheese dip TRIO FAJITAS	17.99				
Steak, chicken, and shrimp					
MI REYNA FAJITA SPECIAL Chicken, chorizo, shrimp, jalapenos	17.50				



LOCATED IN COPPES COMMONS 401 E. MARKET ST. NAPPANEE, IN FOR PICK-UP, CALL 574.354.8899

MON- WED: 10AM-7PM THURS-SAT: 10AM-8PM

SUN: CLOSED

REAL AUTHENTIC MEXICAN MEALS Served All Week - Lunch + Dinner 10am-7pm

HUARACHES				5.25 EA
choose from chorizo, asada, or chicken Topped with cheese, lettuce, sour cream				
SOPES				4.00 EA
Choose from: Steak, chorizo, or chicken				4.00 EA
Topped with fresh cheese, lettuce, sour cream, salsa				
MACHETES				13.99
Choose from: Steak, chicken, or rajas (slices of chiles, tomatoes, onions				
Served with cheese, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, red salsa				
BIRRIA DE RES				13.99
Beef stew with rice, cilantro, onions, salsa, tortillas				
FLAUTAS DE POLLO				12.00
Mexican chicken taquitos served with rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, ch				
MOJARRA FRITA				17.50
Deep fried seasoned fish served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, avo		ns, tortillas		
STEAK A LA MEXICANA				12.00
Steak served with rice, refried beans, onions, tomatoes, jalapeno peppers				
CARNITAS (PORK TIPS)				11.15
CHILES RELLENOS				9.99
One roasted poblano pepper stuffed with cheese, covered in sauce, serve	ed with rice			
CARNE ASADA				15.50
Steak served with beans, rice, roasted onions, jalapenos, guacamole				
CHIMICHANGAS CUATAS				13.99
Twin chimichangas, one filled with chicken and other filled with ground be	eef			
Served with rice, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo				
ARROZ CON ASADA				13.99
Steak topped with cheese dip. Side of rice, tortillas				
TAQUITOS DORADOS AHOGADOS				9.99
Three deep fried taquitos filled with potatoes and cheese. Served with cal	ldo de pollo			
Topped with cabbage, purple onion, cilantro	10.05	14.00	14.00	17.00
MOLCAJETE	18.35 agus	16.99 CHICKEN	16.99	17.99 MIXED
Choose from chicken, steak, agus, or mixed chicken + steak	AGUS	CHICKEN	SIEAK	
CHILAQUILES				11.99
Fried corn tortillas with steak and green salsa. Topped with cilantro, onion		am, cheese		
HUEVOS CON CHORIZO				9.99
Scrambled eggs with chorizo. Served with rice, beans, tortillas				
HUEVOS RANCHEROS				9.99
Three over-easy eggs topped with ranchero sauce. Served with rice, bean	s, tortillas			

GORDITAS

\$4.75 EACH

GORDITA #1

Pork rind in green salsa gorditas filled with rice

GORDITA #2

Gorditas de rajas (sliced japapenos with cheese) filled with rice

GORDITA #3

Steak gorditas filled with rice, lettuce, sour cream, cheese

ENCLI ADAC

ENCHILADAS	
ENCHILADAS ROJAS OR VERDES Three cheese enchiladas with red or green salsa, lettuce, sour cream, cheese. Side of rice	9.99
ENCHILADAS DIVORCIADAS Three green and two red shreeded chicken enchiladas with lettuce, sour cream, cheese	12.99
GROUND BEEF ENCHILADAS Three ground beef enchiladas, red or green salsa. Topped with lettuce, cheese, sour cream Side of rice	11.99
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS Three shredded chicken enchiladas, red or chicken salsa, lettuce, sour cream, cheese. Side of rice	12.99
SHRIMP ENCHILADAS Three red enchiladas filled with shrimp, sautéed onions, tomatoes. Topped with cheese dip Side of rice	12.99

TORTAS & SANDWICHES

DEYSI'S TORTA	13.99
Choose from: Steak, breaded chicken, grilled chicken	
Served with beans, mozzarella cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato, avocado, house specialty salsa	
TORTA CUBANA	15.00
Steak, chorizo, ham, hot dog, shredded pork	
Served with beans, mozzarella cheese, mayo, lettuce, tomato, avocado	W. T.
PAMBAZO	10.49
Bread covered with red sauce, chorizo, potatoes, sour cream, lettuce, cheese	
HAWAIIAN SANDWICH	12.99
Steak sandwich with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, pineapple with a side of fries	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST HAWIIAN SANDWICH	12.99
Sandwich with chicken breast, topped with cooked pinapple, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,	
mayonnaise. Served with french fries	

QUESADILLAS

QUESADILLA TEXANA Steak, chicken, and shrimp with cheese, lettuce, quacamole, sour cream, pico de gallo	16.00
QUESADILLA, CHICKEN OR STEAK Chicken or steak with cheese, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream	12.99
QUESABIRRIAS Three corn tortillas filled with birria (shredded beef), cheese. Served with consome (beef broth), lime, salsa	13.99
QUESADILLA MEXICANA Cheese quesadilla filled with either steak or grilled chicken Side of lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole, sour cream, rice	14.99
HEIDI'S QUESADILLA A flour tortilla filled with cheese, mushrooms, tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, with a side of rice	11.99
QUESADILLA OAXAQUENA Steak, chicken, and shrimp quesadilla. Filled with sautéed onions, green peppers, tomatoes. Side of rice, lettuce, guacamole, tomatoes, and sour cream.	16.00
QUESADILLA FAJITA STYLE Choose from chicken or steak. Filled with sautéed onions, tomatoes, peppers. Side of lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and guacamole.	14.99
QUESADILLA GRANDE Filled with grilled chicken, mozzarella cheese, mild cheddar cheese, homemade sauce. Side of lettuce and tomatoes.	12.00

BURRITOS

BURRITO TEXANO	16.00
Steak, chicken, shrimp with rice, tomatoes, lettuce, sour cream, cheese	
BURRITO MEXICANA	12.99
Steak, rice, beans, cilantro, onions, guacamole	
STEAK OR CHICKEN BURRITO	13.99
Steak or chicken, rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese	
VEGETARIAN BURRITO	11.99
Rice, beans, zucchini, broccoli, cauliflower, carrots, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese	
WET BURRITO	14.50
Steak, chicken, or ground beef. Served with cheese dip, rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, cheese	
BURRITO CHIPOTLE	9.99
Filled with grilled chicken or steak. Topped with chipotle sauce, lettuce, sour cream, tomatoes Side of rice	
BURRITO MOJADO	13.50
Filled with grilled chicken or steak. Sautéed onions, tomatoes, green peppers, and rice Topped with red sauce and cheese chip	15.50
EL BURRO	14.50
A flour tortilla filled with your choice of chicken or steak. Filled with rice and beans Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, tomatoes, mozarella cheese, and sour cream	
Topped with cheese dip, lettuce, tomatoes, mozarella cheese, and sour cream	

CHICKEN PLATTERS

POLLO LOCO Chicken breast topped with pico de gallo and cheese. Served with rice, beans, tortillas	13.99
CHICKEN BRINY Chicken breast topped with chorizo and cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, tortillas	13.99
CHICKEN CORY Grilled chicken with sautéed onions, tomatoes, bell peppers. Topped with cheese dip, rice, tortillas	13.99
POLLO HAWAINO Chicken breast cooked with bacon and pineapple, covered in cheese Served with a side of rice, beans, and tortillas	13.99
ARROZ CON POLLO Grilled chicken served with rice and cheese dip	9.99

DRINK MENU

Free Refills on Fountain Drinks. No refills on all other beverages.

DATE OF STREET WHEN THE			73
COKE PRODUCTS	2.49	JAMAICA Hibiscus Tea	2.99
COCA-COLA MEXICANO	2.99	HORCHATA Creamy Cinnamon	2.99
JARRITOS SODAS	2.99		
	5	SIDES	
RICE	2.25	SALSA	2.00
BEANS	2.25	SOUR CREAM	1.00

SALSA PICOSA TORTILLAS 2.00 DESSERT MENU

FRENCH FRIES

MEXICAN BLISTERED JALEPEÑOS + ONIONS

4.25

GUACAMOLE

CHEESE DIP

CHIPS

4.99

3.80

1.50

			The Later of
CHURROS	7.99	FRIED ICE CREAM	6.25
SOPAPILLA	3.99	FLAN	4.50
EMPANADAS	3.00		

KID'S MENU

TACO COMBO With rice & beans	6.50	CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES MAC & CHEESE	6.50 5.99
HOT DOG & FRIES	6.50	With a side of fries	2.77
CHEESE QUESADILLA With a side of fries	5.99	GRILLED CHEESE With a side of fries	5.99

FOR CATERING & STORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT DEYSISTACOSI@GMAIL.COM

*At your request, we will serve meat, fish, poultry, eggs or shellfish that is raw or undercooked; However, these items provide a significantly increased risk of food borne illness especially to young children, the elderly, and those with weakened Immune Systems.